
2024 Naturalization Schedule 
 
 
Fri. January 5   10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. January 12  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. January 19  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. January 23  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. January 26  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. January 30  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. February 2  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. February 6  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. February 9  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. February 16  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. February 23  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. February 27  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. March 1   10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. March 5   10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. March 8   10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Tues. March 12  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. March 15   10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. March 22   10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. March 29   10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. April 12   10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. April 19   10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. April 26   11:00 am  USDC  St. Louis Art Museum  
 



Fri. May 3  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. May 10  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. May 17  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. May 31  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. June 7  10:00 am  USBC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 
Fri. June 14  11:00 am  USDC  The Gateway Arch 
 
Thurs. June 20 10:00 am  USDC  Hannibal Courthouse 
 
Fri. June 21  11:00 am  USDC  The International Institute 
 
Fri. June 28  10:00 am  USDC  TFE  Courtroom 3 
 


